Results by Race Management Systems, Inc.
December 3, 2011

Race to the Heights “5K Trail Run”
Overall Finish List — Males

1. Patrick Leonard 19:00.9
2. Chris Shelton 21:47.6
3. John White 22:00.1
4. Doug Sappington 23:30.6
5. Daniel Flurry 23:32.0
6. Todd Holcombe 23:48.6
7. Rusty Dorr 23:52.7
8. Mike Swinson 24:14.8
9. Nathan Townson 24:16.5
10. Layne Schranz 24:19.4
11. Michael Byars 24:36.8
12. Charles Bowdoin 25:02.7
13. Eric Hull 25:29.9
14. Erik Brakhage 25:47.4
15. Eric Thompson 26:30.1
16. Bill Morgan 27:30.3
17. Brent Cotton 28:11.1
18. Sean Dunnaway 28:15.1
19. Buddy Tyler 28:33.0
20. Richard Mitchell 30:12.1
21. Brandon Mills 30:23.7
22. William Glaze 30:25.0
23. Bart Wilkerson 30:47.7
24, Steve Dailey 31:09.2
25. Chuck Adams 33:25.5
26. Peter Bradbury 33:38.5
27. Michael Campbell 33:40.6
28. Mike Weeks 34:40.1
29. Jared Mattioli 35:50.5
30. Michael Salvato 36:44.2
31. Stephen Hyde 54.27.2



Race to the Heights “5K Trail Run”

Overall Finish List — Females
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Jennifer Humber
Maryanne Mason
Leslie Mitchell
Leigh Bennett
Kristy Franklin
Ellen Dailey
Kandy Lorman
Alexandria Miller
Christy Burchfield

. Melissa Sigrist

. Virginia Jacobs

. Fran Box

. Kendall Janorschke
. Julie Sewell

. Liz Mattioli

. Blair Bankhead

. Erin Weissman

. Lorie Box

. Jodie Box

. Holly Carson

. Laura Benson

. Leigh-Whitney Pyron
. Brittany Ziegler

. Stephanie Thomas
. Bethany Edgeworth
. Suzan Adderholt

. Corey Stone

. Lea Yerby

. Mandy Glassco

. Carrie Nafton

. April Shumake

. Suzanne Pirkle

. Elesha Feldman

. Brooke Valente

. Laura Asher

24:05.6
26:53.6
30:12.1
30:42.7
30:50.4
31:06.9
31:37.4
31:51.4
31:55.5
32:44.3
33:57.3
34:08.3
34:30.4
34:59.5
35:48.3
36:39.3
36:42.3
36:59.6
37:07.1
38:09.5
38:11.1
38:50.8
39:48.1
40:37.7
40:39.8
40:42.4
45:33.3
46:59.4
53:52.0
53:52.0
54:27.0
54:27.0
54:28.0
55:00.0
55:00.0



Race to the Heights “5K Road Course”

Overall Finish List — Males
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Ismael Pruitt
Steven Janorschke
Alan Hargrave
Forrest Swaffield
Rick Braden

Nick Dawson

Wes Stilwell

Rob Manning
Larry Ballard

. Joe Ezell

. Andrew Forman
. James Scurlock
. Josh Falkowski

. Sam Hayes

. Donnie Prier

. John Hayes

. Tom Drolet

. Andy Short

. Kyle Anderson

. Bryan Schach

. Andy Torsch

. Chris MacNicol
. Jonathan Heisner
. Andrew Heisner
. Danny Heisner

. Andrew Forman
. Seth Norred

. William Hall

. Phillip Glassco

19:33.1
22:48.5
23:47.4
24:04.1
25:08.3
25:24.7
25:25.9
26:25.65
28:51.0
29:17.5
28:57.1
30:04.5
30:37.4
31:30.3
32:01.1
32:29.4
32:53.0
34:16.0
34:13.0
35:15.6
35:41.4
36:17.6
37:28.6
37:36.7
37:38.7
41:35.4
40:03.7
50:39.0
54:02.0



Race to the Heights “5K Road Course”
Overall Finish List — Females

1. ElanaBeers 22:19.7
2. Aimee Kliewer 24:32.5
3. Ellen Davis 24:46.8
4. Sarah Cosker 24:57.9
5. Marsha Obert 25:08.8
6. Jaime Hill 26:13.7
7. Ginny Prier 27:01.9
8. Amy Dunavant 27:05.6
9. Libby Morgan 27:16.1
10. Roberta Dunnaway 28:01.3
11. Dana Johnstone 28:07.6
12, Kristina Stout 28:08.3
13. Kim White 28:15.1
14. Adair Osman 28:19.1
15. Melissa Townson 28:36.0
16. Erin Woods 30:07.5
17. Danika Roll 30:12.4
18. Allison Miller 31:16.3
19. Jackie Hudgins 31:19.3
20. Jessica Prier 31:57.6
21. Rachel Hayes 32:27.3
22. Lauren Goble 32:31.4
23. Lisa Gray 32:57.9
24. Erica Belle Mikawa 33:13.2
25. Carol Ferguson 33:44.5
26. Shannon Jernigan 33:50.2
27. Mattie Miller 33:55.1
28. Lynette Tidwell 34:28.3
29. Karol Hobbs 34:40.4
30. Lindsey Swaffield 34:45.0
31. Kathleen Godwin 34:48.4
32. Campbell McAtee 34:51.4
33. Kathryn Hinkle 34:54.4
34. Ava Dombrowski 35:18.2
35. Martha Torsch 35:39.5
36. Nicole Anderson 36:01.4
37. Julianna Danner 36:06.9
38. Jana Sykes 36:09.6
39. Andi Purdy 36:13.4
40. Christy Watts 36:31.3
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Erin Woods
Mary Bowman
Faith Mason
Beth Watkins
April Adams
Leslie Hunt
Misty Short
Leslie Jordan
Nicole McLean
Tricia Russell
Leigh Coan

Joyce Anderson
Rachel Kellum
Maricia Taylor
Amy Drolet

Julie Schach
Jeannette Hicks
Melissa Norred
Ashley Forman
Lenda Spears
Tammy Ronsisvalle
Renee Brooks
Shannon Scott
Karen Brown
Kristen Bowers
Candace Peeples
Melanie Heigl
Shannon Weaver
Lauren Peinhardt
Katie Dawson
Laura Beth Talley
Mandy Humphrey
Jennifer Murphy
Katie Perryman
Rebecca Arnold
Michelle Hall

Asa Hall

Wendy Taylor
Sirena Arriaga
Debbie Hargrave
Jill Glassco
Megan Folsom

36:56.3
37:10.6
37:12.3
37:14.3
37:22.0
37:23.9
37:25.7
38:17.1
38:45.6
38:50.0
38:54.0
39:00.3
39:29.6
39:31.3
39:34.2
39:42.9
40:13.0
40:20.2
41:33.6
41:46.9
41:48.4
41:58.8
42:00.4
42:02.2
42:36.6
42:50.2
43:53.0
43:50.6
44:10.1
45:28.2
45:36.6
45:39.4
45:44.6
45:46.6
49:57.7
50:39.7
50:41.0
52:00.0
52.00.0
53:14.0
53:52.0
53:52.0



